:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10339427

Nov 06, 2024 - 12:51 (UTC)

In epoch 323,107 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 659674 - 0.019316087 ETH®
50.56 USD

2 659675 - 0.019307918 ETH®
50.54 USD

3 659676 - 0.019351300 ETH®
50.66 USD

4 659677 - 0.019339823 ETH®
50.63 USD

S 659679 - 0.019301306 ETH®
50.53 USD

6 659680 - 0.019342184 ETH®
50.63 USD

7 659681 - 0.019244656 ETH®
50.38 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10339427
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/323107
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659674
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659675
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659676
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659677
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659679
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659680
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659681

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

659682

659683

659684

659685

659686

659687

659688

659689

659691

Validator Id

467406

Amount

- 0.065691419
171.98 USD

- 0.019406417
50.80 USD

- 0.019420155
50.84 USD

- 0.019303295
50.53 USD

- 0.019392305
50.76 USD

- 0.019381935
50.74 USD

- 0.019417586
50.83 USD

- 0.019304658
50.53 USD

- 0.019428507
50.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.046292983
121.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659682
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659683
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659684
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659685
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659686
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659687
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659688
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659689
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/659691
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/467406

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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